

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8 5 0 5 OF 2 0 0 1

SCOTT S EN G I N E E R I N G , BAN G A L O R E

Appellant (s)

V E R S U S

RA J E S H P. SURA N A & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Intervention/ I mplead ment)

W I T H
Civil Appeal NO. 8 5 0 6 - 8 5 0 7 of 2 0 0 1

Date: 1 3 / 0 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E H.K. S E M A
HON'BLE MR. JUS T I C E MAR K A N D E Y KA T J U

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.T.M. Sa mpath, Adv.
Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. L.R. Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.T.M. Samp ath, Adv.
Ms. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Nagpal, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishn a P r a s a d, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the arguing counsel is indisposed. As prayed for, list the
matter next week.

(S. Thapar) (Anand Singh)
P S to Registrar Court Master