

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8505 OF 2001

SCOTTS ENGINEERING, BANGALORE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAJESH P. SURANA & ORS.
(With appln(s) for Intervention/Impleadment)

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 8506 of 2001
Civil Appeal NO. 8507 of 2001

Date: 19/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh,Adv.
Ms. Neelam Singh, Adv.
Mr. Ron Bastian, Adv.
Mr. Chandraprakash, Adv.
Mr. Vivek Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
for appellant in
CA 8506 & 8507/01

Mr. A.T.M. Sampath,Adv.
Mrs. T.S. Shanthi, Adv.
Mr. Rahul Nagpal, Adv.

Mrs. Rekha Pandey, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad

for intervenor

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Dr. Rajeev Dhawan, learned senior counsel started his arguments at 12.45 p.m. and concluded at 2.20 p.m. Thereafter, Mr. A.T.M. Sampath, learned counsel started his arguments and concluded at 3.30 p.m.

Arguments concluded. Application for impleadment is dismissed.

Judgment reserved.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER